
St Mary's Catholic Primary School
General Secondary Open Days

Event Date

Last day of term - school closes at 13:30 Friday 31st March 2023

Easter Holiday Monday 3rd April 2023 - Friday 14th April 2023

Term Starts Monday 17th April 2023

Bank Holiday - School Closed Monday 1st May 2023

Bank Holiday - School Closed Monday 8th May 2023

Half Term Monday 29th May 2023 - Friday 2nd June 2023

INSET Day - School Closed Friday 23rd June 2023

Last day of term - school finishes at 13:30 Thursday 20th July 2023

Summer Holiday Friday 21st July 2023 - Thursday 31st August 2023
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